

Day Coach Registration

This form is to be completed and returned to Pony Club WA (copy to be retained by Club) with appropriate monies to ensure guest coaches are covered by Pony Club WA insurance. Pony Club WA Inc., 303 Cathedral Avenue, Brigadoon, WA 6069, phone: 08 9296 1500, email: membership@ponyclubwa.asn.au

Day Coach Registration is applicable to the following compulsory points:

- Day Coach Registration \$20.00 per coach per training fixture.
- \$20.00 per coach is to be sent to the Pony Club WA within 7 days of the coaching engagement.
- Any coach that is not registered with a Pony Club WA Affiliated Club must pay to become a Day Coach.
- Becoming a Day Coach entitles the coach to Broadform Liability, Professional Indemnity and Personal Accident cover whilst engaged in coaching (unmounted or mounted) Pony Club WA Riding Members (ordinary, associate, Day, club coach mounted, adult supporter mounted, life member mounted, affiliate) and Pony Club WA Open rider and Competition participant for that fixture only.
- A Pony Club WA affiliated club is only covered for liability if engaging coaches that are registered with Pony Club WA through membership database or day coach registration.

CLUB NAME: NAME OF EVENT:		DATE OF EVENT:		
NAME OF COACH:				
EMAIL ADDRESS:				
PHONE NUMBER:				
WWC CARD NUMBER:			EXPIRY	
		•	1	
NAME OF COACH:				
EMAIL ADDRESS:				
PHONE NUMBER:				
WWC CARD NUMBER:			EXPIRY	
Club Official Name:		Position in Club:		
Signature:		Date:		
WE ATTACH A EFT RECEIPT TOTALLING	BEING FORDAY COACHES	AT THE ABOVE EVENT AT \$20.00 E	ACH Inc GST & STAMP DUTY	

EFT BSB: 633 000 Account Number: 147 906 960 Reference: Club Name/Day Coach